P e S

L

-

L

*

-
=
-

*"

NOAA

s

Local Forecast

&8: AVIATION WEATHER CENTER

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE

HOME ADVISORIES FORECASTS OBSERVATIONS TOOLS NEWS SEARCH ABOUT USER Iril::

[METAR Home] [Data] [Board] [Info]

IDs: Format: @ Raw 'Decoded “IInclude TAF

Data at: 1347 UTC 19 Aug 2019

KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA
KXSA

19133527
1913152
19125527
1912352
1912157
1911552
19113527
1911152
1910552
1910352
1910152
1909552
19093527
1909152
19085527
1908352
19081527
1907552
1907352
1907152
1906552
1906352
1906152
1905552
1905352
1905152
1904552
1904352
1904152
1903552
1903352
1903152
1902552
1902352
1902152
1901552

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

19003KT
00000KT
18003KT
20003KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
19003KT
20003KT
18003KT
00000KT
20003KT
20003KT
18003KT
17004KT
17003KT
18003KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
18004KT
17003KT
00000KT
15003KT
00000KT
12003KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT
00000KT

10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10SM

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

29/26
28/26
28/26
27/26
26/25
25/25
24/24
23/23
23/23
23/23
23/23
23/23
23/23
23/23
23/23
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
23/23
23/23
23/23
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
24/24
25/25
25/25
25/25
25/25
25/25
25/25

A3003
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3000
A3000
A3000
A2999
A3000
A2999
A2999
A2998
A2998
A2999
A2999
A2999
A2999
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000
A2999
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000

RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK
RMK

AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2

T02890259

T02820259

LTG DSNT SE T02750257
T02670255

LTG DSNT E T02560253
T02490249 10249 20228
T02420242
T02340234
T02300230
T02300230
T02300230
T02310231
T02320232
T02330233
T02330233
T02350235
T02350235
T02350235
T02350235
T02350235
T02330233
T02330233
T02320232
T02350235
T02360236
T02370237
T02400240
T02400240
T02420242
T02430243
T02450245
T02460246
T02500248
T02500250
T02510251
T02520252

10280 20235 403320210

ADVISORIES
« SIGMET

o G-AIRMET

« Center Weather

FORECASTS
« Convection
« Turbulence

Page loaded: 13:47 UTC |

FORECASTS

Icing
Winds/Temps
Prog Charts

TAFs

Aviation Forecasts
WAFS Forecasts
Area Forecasts

06:47 AM Pacific |

Avn Forecast Disc (AFD)

07:47 AM Mountain |

OBSERVATIONS

e o o o o

Aircraft Reps
METARs
Ceiling and Vis
Radar
Satellite

08:47 AM Central |
USER TOOLS

.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

09:47 AM Eastern

ABOUT US
AWC
Help
FAQ
Contact Us

Flightpath Tool
HEMS Tool

Text Data Server
Flight Folder
Decision Support
PIREP Submit
Standard Briefing
Aviation Testbed
Aviation Links

“USA.

Govemmant

gQuv..,

US Dept of Commerce
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